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Tesla valuation more than nine largest carmakers combined: Why? (cnbc.com)

https://www.cnbc.com/2020/12/14/tesla-valuation-more-than-nine-largest-carmakers-combined-why.html


Goldman CEO Solomon: Recession chance 15% this year, 50% next year (cnbc.com)

https://www.cnbc.com/2019/01/24/goldman-sachs-ceo-david-solomon-says-small-chance-of-recession-this-year-50percent-chance-next-year.html






…

https://www.forbes.com/sites/jonathanponciano/2020/12/04/unemployment-november-11-million-rate-ticks-down-to-67/?sh=393d38a9a616


https://www.fool.com/the-ascent/mortgages/articles/274-million-homeowners-are-still-in-forbearance-what-you-need-to-know-about-exiting-it/


Joe Biden’s $1.9 trillion Covid-19 economic stimulus plan, explained - Vox

https://www.vox.com/policy-and-politics/22231808/joe-biden-economic-stimulus-proposal


Trump signs $2 trillion coronavirus stimulus bill (nbcnews.com)

https://www.nbcnews.com/politics/congress/house-gives-final-passage-2-trillion-coronavirus-stimulus-bill-n1170281
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President

Matt Rung

WFS

Growth and Exit Strategies
For Software & IT Companies: 

Assets/Klass_logo.svg
Assets/WFS_White_Logo.png


Tech 
Growth & Exits
Women In Tech

Live online 
GoToWebinar
February 25th

Buyers Investors Valuations Tech Trends Sellers

../../- Archive/Seattle 2020/Presentation/Assets/WFS_White_Logo.png


…and many more! 

Assets/WFS_White_Logo.png


https://wfs.com/conferences

This event is FREE to tech CEOS and entrepreneurs   

Assets/WFS_White_Logo.png
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HgCapital TA Associates Thoma Bravo Vista Equity Providence Equity
Partners

Accel-KKR Francisco Partners EQT GI Partners Kohlberg Kravis
Roberts
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Megadeals of 2020 – PE Buyers
$91B TOTAL

$1.3B

$1.1B

$1.1B

$10B
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$1.5B

$4.7B

$1.6B
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Megadeals of 2020 – PE Buyers
$91B TOTAL

$4.7B



85

Megadeals of 2020 – PE Buyers
$91B TOTAL

$10B
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Megadeals of 2020 – PE Buyers
$91B TOTAL

$1.4B



87



88



89





91



92



93



94



Email questions to 

info@corumgroup.com

We welcome your questions!
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Conferences

Podcasts

Webcasts
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